Conservative Club  Set-List 26.05.2017

1. Irish Pub

2. The ones who got lost in the world

3. The Dutchman

4. Maloney wants a drink

5. Grace

6. Cod liver oil

7. Lucille

8. Catch me 1f you can Brendan Shine
9. Sometimes when we touch

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.

Guest Artist.............. John Cade

When Irish Eyes are smiling/Forty Shades of green

A little bit more

Dandy Vernon

Why me lord ( Kris K)

If my nose was running money honey

Molly Malone

I'm a man you don't meet every day

Put your sweet lips a little closer

Waltz Across Texas

Do you want your old lobby washed down
Reserve

Stealaway

Ringsend Rose

Dublin in the rare old times

Irene goodnight Irene

Sweetest of all

Welcome Paddy Home






